

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: CrIa.No.377 of 2021
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE
	15.07.2026	<u>KL,J & BRMR,J</u> At request of Sri M. Ramachandra Reddy, learned Addl. Public Prosecutor to get specific instructions with regard antecedents of the appellant, list on 20.07.2026 immediately after fresh matters. B/o kvs	